Medical Librarians’ Workshop
Kenyatta University Conference Centre,
5th - 9th November, 2012
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1. Julia Royall Global Health |Retired, US National |Global Health Consultant
Information |Library of Medicine  |Washington, DC
Consultant Phone: 1-202-467-3789
Email:
julia.royall@gmail.com

2. Becky Lyon Health Retired, US National |Health Consultant
Information |Library of Medicine Washington, DC
Consultant Phone:

Email:
bjlyon@comcast.net

4, Frederick Coordinator  |Network of African Kenyatta University,
Gravenir Medical Librarians P. O. Box 43844 - 00100
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Tel. 254-8710901
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e-mail:
fgravenir@gmail.com
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Abdrahamane
Anhne

Medical
Librarian

Bamako university of
Science and
Technology

Faculty of Medicine
Bamako university of Science
and Technology

BP 1805 Bamako
Mali.
Tel: 223-2022-5277

Mobile: 223-6558-5883
Fax: 223-2022-9658
e-mail : anne@mrtcbko.org
girlajo@gmail.com

Grace A. Ajuwon

Medical
Librarian

E. Latunde Odeku
Medical Library,
College of Medicine,
University of Ibadan

E. Latunde Odeku Medical
Library,

College of Medicine,
University of Ibadan,
Queen Elizabeth Road, UCH -
University College Hospital
Ibadan,

Nigeria

Tel.: 234-803-290-4466;
234-805-127-3522

Email: agajuwon@yahoo.com

Maria Cristina
Furtado Horta

Health
Information
Consultant

Avenue Paulo Samuel
Kankomba 288
Maputo,

Mozambique

Tel.: 258 824-219668
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Alison
Kinengyere,

Head,
Albert Cook
Medical
Library

Albert Cook Medical
Library,
Makerere University

Albert Cook Medical Library,
Makerere University,
P.0.Box 7072

Kampala.

Uganda.

Tel.: 256-41-4-534149
Cellphone:

Fax:

email:
kinengyere2001yahoo.com
alisonk@chs.mak.ac.ug
alisonk@med.mak.ac.ug

Christine
Wamunyima
Kanyengo

Deputy
University
Librarian

University of Zambia
Library,

P.O Box 3279,
Lusaka

Veterinary Medicine Library,
School of Veterinary
Medicine, University of
Zambia,

Lusaka.

Zambia

Tel: 260-211-250845
Cellphone: 260-955-448-509
email: ckanyengo@yahoo.com
ckanyengo@unza.zm

Mr. Masimba
Muziringa,

Ag. Deputy
Librarian

College of Health
Sciences, University
of Zimbabwe

College of Health Sciences,
University of Zimbabwe, P.
O. Box A178

Avondale




Harare

Zimbabwe

e-mail:+263 772 835 688
mmuziringa@uzlib.uz.ac.zw
mmuziringa@gmail .com

University of
Botswana

7. Nancy 6. Kamau |Deputy Kenya Methodist Kenya Methodist University,
University University P.O. Box 267 - 60200,
Librarian Meru, Kenya.
Cellphone: 254-710-745641
Email: nwgikuni@gmail .com
Nancy.kamau@kemu.ac.ke
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Tel :00267 (3555160)
Cellphone: (+267 71789830
Fax:

email:




ketshogidk@mopipi.ub.bw

Mr. Netsanet
Animut

Medical
Librarian

Addis Ababa
University

Addis Ababa University
Ethiopia

Tel :+251911155283

Email: netsanet@gmail.com

Mr. Justin
Maranga

Medical
Librarian

University of Nairobi

University of Nairobi
P.O Box 30197,6.P.0,
Nairobi,

Kenya
Tel:0722969421

Fax:

email:
maranga@uonbi.ac.ke
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Librarian

Faculty of Medicine
Eduardo Mondlane
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University

Praga 25 de Junho
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Tel:(258)826130300
e-mail:
alda.mausse@uem.mz
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